
GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,600 9,700 19,300

2. AVERINA Dina RUS 9,350 9,400 18,750

3. STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,200 9,450 18,650

4. AVERINA Arina RUS 9,250 9,000 18,250

5. FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,000 9,200 18,200

6. PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,100 9,000 18,100

7. RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,850 8,800 17,650

8. TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,250 8,650 16,900

9. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,200 8,650 16,850

10. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,350 8,400 16,750

11. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,050 8,350 16,400

12. GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,100 8,200 16,300

13. PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 7,700 8,450 16,150

14. MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,150 7,850 16,000

15. TOLEDO VAROI Eli Eliya ISR 7,300 8,200 15,500

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - HOOP
7.5. - 8.5. 2016

Hoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,650 9,600 19,250

2. STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,250 9,250 18,500

3. FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 8,950 9,050 18,000

4. PAZHAVA Salome GEO 8,900 9,000 17,900

5. RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,700 8,800 17,500

6. TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,550 8,650 17,200

7. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,450 8,650 17,100

8. GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,500 8,600 17,100

9. AVERINA Dina RUS 8,650 8,400 0,30 16,750

10. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,150 8,550 16,700

11. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,150 8,500 16,650

12. AVERINA Arina RUS 8,550 8,300 0,30 16,550

13. MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,350 8,050 16,400

14. TOLEDO VAROI Eli Eliya ISR 7,850 8,200 16,050

15. PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 7,300 7,550 0,30 14,550

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - BALL
7.5. - 8.5. 2016

Ball 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,650 9,700 19,350

2. AVERINA Dina RUS 9,500 9,500 19,000

3. STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,300 9,600 18,900

4. AVERINA Arina RUS 9,400 9,450 18,850

5. PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,200 9,200 18,400

6. FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 8,950 9,300 18,250

7. RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,750 8,950 17,700

8. MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,850 8,800 17,650

9. TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,600 8,750 17,350

10. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,500 8,500 17,000

11. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,300 8,650 16,950

12. GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,000 8,750 16,750

13. PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 8,050 8,600 16,650

14. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,000 8,450 16,450

15. TOLEDO VAROI Eli Eliya ISR 7,600 7,750 15,350

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - CLUBS
7.5. - 8.5. 2016

Clubs 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Pořadí Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,600 9,600 19,200

2. STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,250 9,300 18,550

3. AVERINA Dina RUS 9,200 9,150 18,350

4. RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,800 8,900 17,700

5. FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 8,650 9,000 17,650

6. AVERINA Arina RUS 9,050 8,550 17,600

7. MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,750 8,700 17,450

8. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,600 8,700 17,300

9. GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,450 8,650 17,100

10. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,300 8,550 16,850

11. TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,150 8,550 16,700

12. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,200 8,500 16,700

13. PAZHAVA Salome GEO 8,450 8,150 0,30 16,300

14. TOLEDO VAROI Eli Eliya ISR 7,900 8,200 16,100

15. PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 6,600 7,450 14,050

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX - SENIORS - RIBBON
7.5. - 8.5. 2016

Ribbon



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

7.5. - 8.5. 2016

Sobota / Saturday Víceboj / All around Celkem
Pořadí Jméno / Name Stát Obruč/Hoop Míč/Ball Kužele/Clubs Stuha/Ribbon Total

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,300 19,250 19,350 19,200 77,100

2. STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18,650 18,500 18,900 18,550 74,600

3. AVERINA Dina RUS 18,750 16,750 19,000 18,350 72,850

4. FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18,200 18,000 18,250 17,650 72,100

5. AVERINA Arina RUS 18,250 16,550 18,850 17,600 71,250

6. PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18,100 17,900 18,400 16,300 70,700

7. RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17,650 17,500 17,700 17,700 70,550

8. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 16,750 17,100 17,000 17,300 68,150

8. TASEVA Katrin BUL 16,900 17,200 17,350 16,700 68,150

10. MAZUR Viktoria UKR 16,000 16,400 17,650 17,450 67,500

11. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 16,850 16,700 16,950 16,850 67,350

12. GRISKENAS Evita USA 16,300 17,100 16,750 17,100 67,250

13. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 16,400 16,650 16,450 16,700 66,200

14. TOLEDO VAROI Eli Eliya ISR 15,500 16,050 15,350 16,100 63,000

15. PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 16,150 14,550 16,650 14,050 61,400

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - ALL AROUND COMPETITION



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Pořadí Name Country D E Pen Total D E Pen Total D E Pen Total D E Pen Total
Final

 Results

1. MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,600 9,700 19,300 9,650 9,600 19,250 9,650 9,700 19,350 9,600 9,600 19,200 77,100

2. STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,200 9,450 18,650 9,250 9,250 18,500 9,300 9,600 18,900 9,250 9,300 18,550 74,600

3. AVERINA Dina RUS 9,350 9,400 18,750 8,650 8,400 0,30 16,750 9,500 9,500 19,000 9,200 9,150 18,350 72,850

4. FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,000 9,200 18,200 8,950 9,050 18,000 8,950 9,300 18,250 8,650 9,000 17,650 72,100

5. AVERINA Arina RUS 9,250 9,000 18,250 8,550 8,300 0,30 16,550 9,400 9,450 18,850 9,050 8,550 17,600 71,250

6. PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,100 9,000 18,100 8,900 9,000 17,900 9,200 9,200 18,400 8,450 8,150 0,30 16,300 70,700

7. RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,850 8,800 17,650 8,700 8,800 17,500 8,750 8,950 17,700 8,800 8,900 17,700 70,550

8. TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,250 8,650 16,900 8,550 8,650 17,200 8,600 8,750 17,350 8,150 8,550 16,700 68,150

8. MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,350 8,400 16,750 8,450 8,650 17,100 8,500 8,500 17,000 8,600 8,700 17,300 68,150

10. MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,150 7,850 16,000 8,350 8,050 16,400 8,850 8,800 17,650 8,750 8,700 17,450 67,500

11. GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,200 8,650 16,850 8,150 8,550 16,700 8,300 8,650 16,950 8,300 8,550 16,850 67,350

12. GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,100 8,200 16,300 8,500 8,600 17,100 8,000 8,750 16,750 8,450 8,650 17,100 67,250

13. ŠEBKOVÁ Anna CZE 8,050 8,350 16,400 8,150 8,500 16,650 8,000 8,450 16,450 8,200 8,500 16,700 66,200

14. TOLEDO VAROI Eli Eliya ISR 7,300 8,200 15,500 7,850 8,200 16,050 7,600 7,750 15,350 7,900 8,200 16,100 63,000

15. PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 7,700 8,450 16,150 7,300 7,550 0,30 14,550 8,050 8,600 16,650 6,600 7,450 14,050 61,400

7.5. - 8.5. 2016

Clubs Ribbon

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - ALL AROUND COMPETITION

BallHoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,700 9,650 19,350

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,500 9,400 18,900

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,300 9,550 18,850

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,250 9,250 18,500

5 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,050 9,250 18,300

6 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,800 8,650 17,450

7 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,700 8,650 17,350

8 TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,650 8,650 17,300

9 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 8,550 8,550 17,100

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - HOOP
8.5.2016

Hoop 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,700 9,750 19,450

2 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,450 9,600 19,050

3 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,050 9,400 18,450

4 - 5 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,850 8,850 17,700

4 - 5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 8,750 8,950 17,700

6 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,700 8,850 17,550

7 TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,750 8,600 17,350

8 GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,550 8,650 17,200

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - BALL
8.5.2016

Ball 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,500 9,450 18,950

2 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,300 9,400 18,700

3 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,200 9,400 18,600

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,150 9,050 18,200

5 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,050 9,100 18,150

6 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,900 8,900 17,800

7 MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,700 8,900 17,600

8 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,650 8,450 17,100

9 TASEVA Katrin BUL 8,200 7,950 0,300 15,850

8.5.2016
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - CLUBS

Clubs 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Rank Name Country Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 9,700 9,700 19,400

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,200 9,300 18,500

3 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,000 9,100 18,100

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 8,850 9,050 17,900

5 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 8,750 8,900 17,650

6 GRISKENAS Evita USA 8,550 8,700 17,250

7 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 8,550 8,550 17,100

8 MAZUR Viktoria UKR 8,300 8,500 16,800

FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - RIBBON
8.5.2016

Ribbon 



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2016
6.5. - 8.5. 2016

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Obruč
Hoop

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Míč
Ball

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,350 1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,450

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 18,900 2 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 19,050

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18,850 3 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18,450

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18,500 4 - 5 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17,700

5 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18,300 4 - 5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 17,700

6 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17,450 6 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 17,550

7 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 17,350 7 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17,350

8 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17,300 8 GRISKENAS Evita USA 17,200

9 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT 17,100

                             

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Kužele
Clubs

Pořadí
Rank

Jméno/name Stát
Stuha
Ribbon

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18,950 1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19,400

2 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18,700 2 AVERINA Dina RUS 18,500

3 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18,600 3 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18,100

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 18,200 4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17,900

5 FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18,150 5 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17,650

6 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17,800 6 GRISKENAS Evita USA 17,250

7 MAZUR Viktoria UKR 17,600 7 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 17,100

8 MÍČKOVÁ Monika CZE 17,100 8 MAZUR Viktoria UKR 16,800

9 TASEVA Katrin BUL 15,850

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - FINALS

8.5.2016


